
Calcolo interessi composti

Decadi Valore iniziale guadagno/decade

1 1.000,00 50,00
2 1.050,00 52,50
3 1.102,50 55,13
4 1.157,63 57,88
5 1.215,51 60,78
6 1.276,28 63,81
7 1.340,10 67,00
8 1.407,10 70,36
9 1.477,46 73,87

10 1.551,33 77,57
11 1.628,89 81,44
12 1.710,34 85,52
13 1.795,86 89,79
14 1.885,65 94,28
15 1.979,93 99,00
16 2.078,93 103,95
17 2.182,87 109,14
18 2.292,02 114,60
19 2.406,62 120,33
20 2.526,95 126,35
21 2.653,30 132,66
22 2.785,96 139,30
23 2.925,26 146,26
24 3.071,52 153,58
25 3.225,10 161,25
26 3.386,35 169,32
27 3.555,67 177,78
28 3.733,46 186,67
29 3.920,13 196,01
30 4.116,14 205,81
31 4.321,94 216,10
32 4.538,04 226,90
33 4.764,94 238,25
34 5.003,19 250,16
35 5.253,35 262,67
36 5.516,02 275,80
37 5.791,82 289,59
38 6.081,41 304,07
39 6.385,48 319,27
40 6.704,75


